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The menu of Skogen Kitchen from Custer includes 15 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $30.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Skogen Kitchen:
Amazing! The best jewel I've ever found! | had an allergy to garlic and the cook changed the menu for me and it
was divine! You will NOT be disappointed and experience a real culinary treat! I'll go back to Custer, just to eat
there. read more. As a customer, you can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. If you're hungry
some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, prepared with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try delicious American
meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch awaits you.
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Skogen tilchen Menu

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON $55.0
Tnsalate

ARUGULA SALAD $16.0
Small Plates

CHANTERELLE MUSHROOMS $25.0
2. Salads and Cold Plates
BEEF TARTARE TACOS $18.0
Seasonal Testing

FOIE GRAS $27.0
Spit Roasted

WHOLE BRANZINO $50.0

Ingredients Used

SCALLOP

Starters

CHARCUTERIE
SWEET POTATO AGNOLOTTI

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

LOBSTER

fippetizers
HIRAMASSA SASHIMI
LOBSTER STEAM BUNS
DUCK LEG

DIVER SCALLOPS

$12.0

$25.0
$39.0

$12.0
$35.0

$25.0
$30.0
$37.0
$48.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-20:00
Wednesday 17:00-20:00
Thursday 17:00-20:00
Friday 17:00-20:00
Saturday 17:00-20:00
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